SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 5 1 1 1 9
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
1
Solo 20 is our most powerful spotlight to date, with static white configurations offering
delivered outputs exceeding 3,000 lumens of high-quality light. Each light engine is meticulously

Compatability    mm 185 42.5 28.5 175 32.5
Max. Fixtures N/A 1 1 in 7.29 1.68 1.13 46.89 1.28
Order Code N/A PSCC-RM-1120C-01M PSCC-RM-1120X-01M
Remote | 30W | 0-10V
L
W
H
AInput Voltage 230 VAC | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Dry Location Only
Dimming Control 0-10V
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Hotplug Protection Yes
Wiring Distances
16 AWG | 1.30mm2 Max. 36 m (115 ft)
18 AWG | 0.75mm2 Max. 22 m (70 ft)
L W H A
Compatability    mm 210 40 33.5 182
Max. Fixtures 1 1 1 in 8.27 1.57 1.32 7.17
Order Code PSCC-RM-1120S-01A PSCC-RM-1120C-01A PSCC-RM-1120X-01A
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 5 1 1 1 9
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
5
DRIVER SELECTION | 230V REGIONS
Remote | 30W | Casambi
L
W
H
AInput Voltage 230 VAC | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Dry Location Only
Dimming Control Casambi Bluetooth Mesh | App Required []
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Hotplug Protection Yes
Wiring Distances
16 AWG | 1.30mm2 Max. 36 m (115 ft)
18 AWG | 0.75mm2 Max. 22 m (70 ft)
L W H A
Compatability    mm 210 40 33.5 182
Max. Fixtures 1 1 1 in 8.27 1.57 1.32 7.17
Order Code PSCC-RM-1120S-01C PSCC-RM-1120C-01C PSCC-RM-1120X-01C
Remote | 30W | DALI 2
L
W
H
AInput Voltage 230 VAC | 50/60 Hz
Driver Type Remote | Constant Current
Location IP20 | Indoor Dry Location Only
Dimming Control DALI
Min. Dim Level 0.1%
Flicker IEEE P1789 Compatible | No Observable Effect
Hotplug Protection Yes
Wiring Distances
16 AWG | 1.30mm2 Max. 36 m (115 ft)
18 AWG | 0.75mm2 Max. 22 m (70 ft)
L W H A
Compatability    mm 210 40 33.5 182
Max. Fixtures 1 1 1 in 8.27 1.57 1.32 7.17
Order Code PSCC-RM-1120S-01D PSCC-RM-1120C-01D PSCC-RM-1120X-01D
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 5 1 1 1 9
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M

SNOOT ACCESSORY HOLDER
*Optical accessories ordered separately
Ordering Codes*
Black 1120-HOL-01-BK Polished Brass 1120-HOL-02-PB
Traffic White 1120-HOL-01-TW Brushed Brass 1120-HOL-02-SB
Brushed Aluminium 1120-HOL-01-AL Rubbed Bronze 1120-HOL-02-RB
SOLO 20
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  S URFA CE  MO UN T STAT IC  WHITE
D C 2 5 1 1 1 9
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M